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
PL NW2460STRATA LT 4 SEC 17 TWP 2 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT.

In Suite Laundry, Sauna/Steam Room, Wheelchair Access

Site Influences:

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 14'x 12’ X X
Main Dining Room 10'x 9’ b4 X
Main Kitchen 9'x 8' X X
Main Bedroom 13'x 12’ X X
Main Laundry 7'x5' X X
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 730 # of Rooms:5  # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 730 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allwd w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 730 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Premier Realty

sold "as is where is"

One bedroom condo in very convenient location. Close to transit and shopping. It needs lots of clean up and cosmetic work. Court order sale and being

REA Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

12/21/2015 11:10 PM




Active
R2019084
Board: F
Apartment/Co

Style of Home:
Construction:
Exterior:
Foundation:
Rain Screen:
Renovations:
Water Supply:
Fireplace Fuel:
Fuel/Heating:
Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Maint Fee Inc:
Legal:

Amenities:

Site Influences:
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314 9682 134 STREET Residential Attached
North Surrey $155,000 (LP)
Whalley s m
ndo V3T 5L6 E7)
i -‘ Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $155,000
‘ Meas. Ty[?e: Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built; 1985
. Depth/Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 2 Age: 30
Lot Area '(sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 1 Zoning: RM-70
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $1,029.50
Approval Req?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2015

Exposure:

If new, GST/HST inc?:
Mgmt. Co's Name:

Mgmt. Co's Phone:

View: No :
Complex / Subdiv: Parkwoods Elm Building

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Maint. Fee: $268.38 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I.D.: 005-692-369

Corner Unit Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:

Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Underground

Mixed, Stucco Locker:

Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
R.I. Fireplaces: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

City/Municipal # of Fireplaces: 1 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

Gas - Natural Property Disc.: No

Electric, Natural Gas Fixtures Leased: No :

Balcony(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Tar & Gravel Floor Finish:

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility
STRATA PL NWS2495 STRATA LT 50 SEC 34 NORTH BLOCK 5 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT RNG 2 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.

Elevator, In Suite Laundry, Recreation Center, Storage

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 20' x 13’ X X
Main Kitchen 9'x 8' X X
Main Master Bedroom 14' x 10' X X
Main Bedroom 14'x 9' X X
Main Walk-In Closet 6'x5' X X
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,012 # of Rooms:5 # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,012 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 6
Grand Total: 1,012 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group - Seafair Realty

Bright and quiet corner unit in "Parkwoods" EIm Building. Two large bedrooms and a bathroom. Large and spacious floor plan at 1,012 sq. ft. Cozy gas
fireplace perfect for entertaining. This building is situated in a great, central location close to Central City Shopping Centre, SFU campus, Surrey
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
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 790 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Rentals Allowed, Rentals Allwd 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 790 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Park Georgia Realty Ltd.(Coq)

Court order sale, one bedroom and den. Spotless corner unit South East facing with huge deck, easy to show. Parking PS-#219, Locker P3-#76

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 12/21/2015 11:10 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.




Active
R2017731
Board: F
Apartment/Co

i DL ‘n:

Style of Home:
Construction:
Exterior:
Foundation:
Rain Screen:
Renovations:
Water Supply:
Fireplace Fuel:
Fuel/Heating:
Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Maint Fee Inc:
Legal:

Amenities:

Presented by: pmm—
Nikki Cvitanovic REAIY
RE/MAX Select Realty

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

T Select * Realt
nikkic@remax.net -

418 10707 139 STREET Residential Attached
North Surrey $249,900 (LP)
Whalley m
ndo V3T 0B2 E7)
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $249,900
Meas. Type: Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built: 2008
Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 2 Age: 7
an|ds , a Lot Area '(sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 2 Zoning: APT
B Flood Plain: Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $1,530.00
T Approval Req?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2015

Exposure: Southwest
If new, GST/HST inc?:

Mgmt. Co's Name: LEONIS MGMT

Mgmt. Co's Phone: 604-575-5474

View: :

Complex / Subdiv:

8 Services Connected: Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Maint. Fee: $320.00 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I.D.: 027-458-181

Corner Unit, Penthouse Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access: Side

Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Underground

Brick, Mixed Locker: Y

Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: CLOSE Dist. to School Bus: CLOSE
R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: 107 Total Units in Strata: 107
R.I. Fireplaces: 0 Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

City/Municipal # of Fireplaces: 0 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

None Property Disc.: No

Baseboard, Electric Fixtures Leased:

Sundeck(s) Fixtures Rmvd:

Tar & Gravel Floor Finish: Laminate, Mixed

Caretaker, Gardening

PL BCS2839 LT 98 BLK 5N LD 36 SEC 23 RNG 2W TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE
UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA

Elevator

Site Influences: Central Location, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:
Eloor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 14'10 x 13' X X
Main Kitchen 13'x 11’ X X
Main Master Bedroom 12'5 x12'5 X X
Main Bedroom 11'x 102 X X
Main Foyer 10' x 4'9 X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 900 # of Rooms:5  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 Yes | Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 4 No Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 900 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allowed 6
Grand Total: 900 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Grp-West Coast Realty

PENTHOUSE, CORNER SUITE!! View this Beautiful 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom 900 SQ.FT. Suite, with high 12’ ceilings, an open concept design and Bright
SW views. Secure underground parking, a short walk to skytrain, schools and all shopping. Plus it's near the University District, SFU Campus,
Vancouver College and new Library. Includes 1 parking and same floor storage.

REA Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 12/21/2015 11:10 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Residential Attached
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

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 19'x 13'9 X X
Main Kitchen 14' x9'9 X X
Main Master Bedroom 22'x13'5 X X
Main Bedroom 18' x 10’ X X
Main Bedroom 15'x9'10 X X
X X x
X X X
X X x
X X
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,245 # of Rooms:5  # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 4 Yes | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Main 4 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,245 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 6
Grand Total: 1,245 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Rlty. (Kingsway)

This top unit offers 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms and 2 parking stalls. Central location & walking distance to T&T, Central City Mall, new library, sky train,
bus station, SFU Campus and recreation center. Must see!

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 12/21/2015 11:10 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active
R2017426
Board: F
Apartment/Condo

307 2970 KING GEORGE BOULEVARD
South Surrey White Rock
Elgin Chantrell
V4P OE6

Residential Attached

$299,000 (LP)

P 2

| Sold Date:
~ Meas. Type:

Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms:
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms:
Flood Plain: Full Baths:
Approval Reg?:  No Half Baths:
Exposure: Maint. Fee:

_'__I If new, GST/HST inc?:

| Mgmt. Co's Name:

~ Mgmt. Co's Phone:

~— View:

. Complex / Subdiv:
Services Connected:

604-683-8900
Yes: NORTH SHORE
WATERMARK

Frontage (feet):
Frontage (metres):

Original Price: $307,000
Approx. Year Built: 2009

2 Age: 6

2 Zoning: APT

2 Gross Taxes: $1,860.03
0 For Tax Year: 2015
$366.19 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

P.I.D.: 028-031-776

FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL

MOUNTAIN VIEWS

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Construction:

Exterior: Mixed
Foundation:

Rain Screen:  Full
Renovations:

Fireplace Fuel: Electric

Style of Home: Corner Unit
Frame - Wood

Concrete Perimeter

Water Supply: City/Municipal

Total Parking: 1

Dist. to Public Transit:
Units in Development: 87
Title to Land:

Reno. Year:

R.I. Plumbing:
R.I. Fireplaces:

# of Fireplaces: 1

Property Disc.: No

Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric Fixtures Leased: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Type of Roof: Other Floor Finish: Mixed

Covered Parking: 1
Parking: Garage; Underground

Locker: Y

Parking Access: Side

Dist. to School Bus:
Total Units in Strata: 87

Freehold Strata
Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

Legal:

Amenities:

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal
PL BCS3577 LT 42 LD 36 SEC 22 TWP 1 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA

Elevator, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry

Features:
Eloor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 21'6 x 14'6 X X
Main Dining Room 10'x 9’ b4 X
Main Kitchen 10'x 8' X X
Main Master Bedroom 13'x10'8 X X
Main Bedroom 11'x 10’ X X
Main Foyer 5'x10'10 b4 X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,042 # of Rooms:6  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 5 Yes | Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 3 No Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,042 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allowed 6
Grand Total: 1,042 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage Westside
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